Part #

00705

00707

00704

00701

Color

Brown

Black

Black

Black

Base

Black

Black

Black

Black

Size Face

Face

Shape Texture

Medium Field

Small Field

Medium Field

Large Field

Bskt
Weave

Bskt
Weave

Bskt
Weave

Bskt
Weave

Length

*(A)
5.50"
5.30"

5.50"

5.75"

Width
*(B)
1.80"
1.68"

1.80"

1.92"

Insert
Width

1.450"

1.325"

1.450"

1.575"

Pad
Thickness

40"

40"

40"

40"



